
510 City-County Building
414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12014-0862

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:10/7/2014 Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action: 10/21/2014

Enactment date: 10/21/2014 695Enactment #:

10/30/2014Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Public Works to execute on
behalf of the City of Pittsburgh (hereinafter referred to as the “City”) the Second Amendment to the
Sewer Services Agreement effective as of June 1, 1971, which was entered into by and among City,
the Allegheny County Sanitary Authority (hereinafter referred to as the “Sanitary Authority”), and the
Township of Robinson (hereinafter referred to as the “Township”).

Sponsors: Corey O'Connor

Indexes: AGREEMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2014-0862.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor10/31/2014 1

Passed FinallyCity Council10/21/2014 1 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDStanding Committee10/15/2014 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council10/7/2014 1

City of Pittsburgh Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

